
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

63 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.015 61 39.552 47.303 32.820 1:59.6756 3 51 4 2

21 HAAS RT 2:00.018 32 39.698 47.242 32.942 1:59.8824 2 32 1 4

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:00.053 33 39.939 47.256 32.842 2:00.0374 3 34 2 3

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 2:00.072 24 39.997 47.277 32.790 2:00.0643 2 26 3 1

50 Huber Motorsport 2:00.544 55 40.105 47.466 32.973 2:00.5445 5 510 5 6

9 GetSpeed 2:00.559 26 39.965 47.534 33.060 2:00.5592 2 25 6 7

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:00.689 37 39.901 47.621 33.101 2:00.6234 3 33 8 8

85 CP Racing 2:00.831 28 40.051 47.546 33.176 2:00.7733 2 59 7 12

54 Eastalent Racing Team 2:01.013 39 40.234 47.628 33.151 2:01.0133 3 313 9 10

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.208 410 40.034 47.699 33.109 2:00.8426 2 47 10 9

83 Proton Huber Competition 2:01.209 311 40.326 47.813 32.960 2:01.0992 3 315 14 5

14 Century Motorsport 2:01.247 512 40.254 47.758 33.211 2:01.2235 3 514 13 13

6 racing one 2:01.398 513 40.164 47.976 33.160 2:01.3005 5 211 16 11

22 Century Motorsport 2:01.406 614 40.036 47.854 33.212 2:01.1027 6 68 15 14

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.471 615 40.203 47.717 33.332 2:01.2522 6 612 11 15

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.603 216 40.402 47.731 33.356 2:01.4892 2 516 12 16

76 7TSIX 2:02.324 617 40.822 48.045 33.457 2:02.3246 6 620 18 18

99 Attempto Racing 2:02.427 518 40.469 48.253 33.565 2:02.2877 6 517 19 19

10 Grove Racing 2:02.544 519 40.808 48.277 33.442 2:02.5275 5 418 20 17

17 MRS GT-Racing 2:02.563 420 40.820 48.044 33.626 2:02.4906 4 419 17 21

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:03.092 421 40.996 48.490 33.606 2:03.0924 4 421 21 20

31 Team Parker Racing 2:04.325 522 41.172 49.075 33.984 2:04.2314 5 522 22 22

88 Dragon Racing 2:07.586 623 42.073 49.862 34.605 2:06.5402 6 123 23 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

63 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.015 61 39.552 47.303 32.820 1:59.6756 3 51 4 2

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:00.053 32 39.939 47.256 32.842 2:00.0374 3 34 2 3

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 2:00.072 23 39.997 47.277 32.790 2:00.0643 2 26 3 1

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:00.689 34 39.901 47.621 33.101 2:00.6234 3 33 8 8

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.208 45 40.034 47.699 33.109 2:00.8426 2 47 10 9

6 racing one 2:01.398 56 40.164 47.976 33.160 2:01.3005 5 211 16 11

22 Century Motorsport 2:01.406 67 40.036 47.854 33.212 2:01.1027 6 68 15 14

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.471 68 40.203 47.717 33.332 2:01.2522 6 612 11 15

76 7TSIX 2:02.324 69 40.822 48.045 33.457 2:02.3246 6 620 18 18

31 Team Parker Racing 2:04.325 510 41.172 49.075 33.984 2:04.2314 5 522 22 22
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Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 2:00.018 31 39.698 47.242 32.942 1:59.8824 2 32 1 4

50 Huber Motorsport 2:00.544 52 40.105 47.466 32.973 2:00.5445 5 510 5 6

85 CP Racing 2:00.831 23 40.051 47.546 33.176 2:00.7733 2 59 7 12

14 Century Motorsport 2:01.247 54 40.254 47.758 33.211 2:01.2235 3 514 13 13

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.603 25 40.402 47.731 33.356 2:01.4892 2 516 12 16

17 MRS GT-Racing 2:02.563 46 40.820 48.044 33.626 2:02.4906 4 419 17 21

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:03.092 47 40.996 48.490 33.606 2:03.0924 4 421 21 20
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